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2022 NE NSSC May 8 Specialty - 5/8/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0508NSSC

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D1 27.34

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R2 29.81

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia3 30.15

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R4 30.36

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E5 30.57

MTSC-NE 10Xuan, Elizabeth Y6 32.00

NSSC-NE 12Berling, Caroline A7 32.06

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T8 32.34

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya9 32.54

NSSC-NE 11Smith, Kira A10 33.78

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y11 33.92

HAY-NE 10Gurge, Caroline E12 34.63

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet13 35.05

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A14 35.93

NSSC-NE 10Hang, Elisabeth M15 36.00

UNAT 12Ryan, Eloise J16 36.24

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P17 36.95

SOLO-NE 10Premo, Ava S18 37.38

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A19 37.46

YMNT-NE 11Tully, Jenevieve J20 37.55

NSSC-NE 10Romanik, Hailey G21 37.81

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline22 38.55

NSSC-NE 11Front, Emily23 38.86

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Molly T24 39.09

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A25 39.28

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana26 39.59

NSSC-NE 12Bannister, Sarah A27 39.87

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M28 40.61

YMNT-NE  9McKinley, Elkin J29 41.82

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Charlotte M30 42.67

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V31 42.84

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B32 43.02

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C33 43.10

NSSC-NE 11Ku, Claire Y34 43.21

YMNT-NE 10Trainor, Riley N35 43.27

SOLO-NE 11Geezil, Ryleigh J36 43.39

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E37 43.76

NSSC-NE  8Benowicz, Kaye E38 44.38

NSSC-NE  8Oswald, Clare E39 44.60

NSSC-NE 10Sullivan, Sophie L40 44.73

SOLO-NE  8Davenport, Emmie J41 46.53

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa42 46.68

NSSC-NE 11King, Megan N43 47.09

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A*44 47.86

SOLO-NE  8Bruhm, Elise C*44 47.86

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y46 48.07

HAY-NE  9Corrao, Anna M47 48.70

SOLO-NE  8Sanborn, Miranda R48 49.21

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea49 50.05

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C50 51.61

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z51 51.96

SOLO-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J52 51.98

SOLO-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E*53 53.72

HAY-NE 11Awasthi, Aaliya*53 53.72

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Hannah G55 56.64

UNAT  6Liu, Kate56 1:00.09

NSSC-NE  9Polansky, Sydney S57 1:00.88

NSSC-NE  8Inzana, Vivie A58 1:01.13

HAY-NE  8Czubyk, Kailey N59 1:02.16

SOLO-NE  7Denner, Colette L60 1:02.30

SOLO-NE  9Malik, Amelia G61 1:04.43

SOLO-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V62 1:05.94

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea1 32.99

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D2 33.66

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia3 34.97

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N4 35.40

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R5 35.48

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R6 35.95

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey7 36.39

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen*8 37.20

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E*8 37.20

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya10 37.38

NSSC-NE 12Zaynagetdinova, Alina R11 37.61

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W12 38.28

HAY-NE 10Chen, Fiona Y13 38.41

MTSC-NE 10Xuan, Elizabeth Y14 39.81

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J15 40.20

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y16 40.39

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I17 40.52

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H18 41.01

NSSC-NE 11Smith, Kira A19 41.96

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M20 42.14

YMNT-NE 11Tully, Jenevieve J21 43.19

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet22 43.57

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline23 44.79

HAY-NE 10Gurge, Caroline E24 45.49

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A25 45.88

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Charlotte M26 46.50

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Molly T27 47.08

NSSC-NE 11Front, Emily28 48.15

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B29 48.79

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P30 48.82

NSSC-NE 10Sullivan, Sophie L*31 48.85

SOLO-NE 10Premo, Ava S*31 48.85

NSSC-NE 10Hang, Elisabeth M33 49.25

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana34 49.36

NSSC-NE 11Christopher, Mairead M35 49.82

NSSC-NE 10Chirco, Josie A36 49.90

NSSC-NE 10Gamelli, Francesca E37 50.71

SOLO-NE  8Davenport, Emmie J38 50.74

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A39 51.87

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A40 51.91

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E41 51.92

SOLO-NE  8Bruhm, Elise C42 51.93

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E43 52.29

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea44 52.36

NSSC-NE 10Romanik, Hailey G45 52.88

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V46 53.63

UNAT  6Liu, Kate47 54.07

YMNT-NE 10Trainor, Riley N48 55.18

SOLO-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J49 55.63

SOLO-NE  8Sanborn, Miranda R50 56.17

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa51 57.75

SOLO-NE  9Malik, Amelia G52 57.91

NSSC-NE  9Polansky, Sydney S53 58.84

HAY-NE  8Czubyk, Kailey N54 59.90

NSSC-NE 12Bannister, Sarah A55 1:01.51

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C56 1:01.74

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z57 1:03.36

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Hannah G58 1:05.11

NSSC-NE  8Inzana, Vivie A59 1:05.76

SOLO-NE  7Denner, Colette L60 1:08.36

SOLO-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E--- DQ

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Ku, Claire Y--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Corrao, Anna M--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7Taplett, Claire B--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Oswald, Clare E--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Benowicz, Kaye E--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M--- DQ

SOLO-NE 11Geezil, Ryleigh J--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen1 36.97

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea2 37.05

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y3 37.45

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N4 40.97

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R5 41.16

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T6 42.23

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey7 42.29

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R8 43.06

MTSC-NE 10Xuan, Elizabeth Y9 43.16

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W10 43.25

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya11 43.45

NSSC-NE 12Usera, Sophia S12 43.96

NSSC-NE 11Smith, Kira A13 44.38

HAY-NE 10Chen, Fiona Y14 45.06

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M15 45.30

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H16 45.51

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y17 46.09

NSSC-NE 12Berling, Caroline A18 46.42

YMNT-NE 11Tully, Jenevieve J19 46.76

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E20 46.81

UNAT 12Ryan, Eloise J21 47.20

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet22 47.74

NSSC-NE 10Romanik, Hailey G23 48.33

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline24 48.49

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana25 49.64

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E26 49.71

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I27 50.50

NSSC-NE  9Garland, Addison C28 51.43

YMNT-NE  9McKinley, Elkin J29 52.15

NSSC-NE 10Chirco, Josie A30 53.33
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2022 NE NSSC May 8 Specialty - 5/8/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0508NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 11King, Megan N31 53.90

HAY-NE 10Gurge, Caroline E32 54.32

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Charlotte M33 55.87

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M34 56.65

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A35 56.87

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V36 58.69

NSSC-NE 12Bannister, Sarah A37 59.04

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z38 1:00.39

NSSC-NE 10Gamelli, Francesca E39 1:00.70

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A40 1:02.07

SOLO-NE 10Premo, Ava S41 1:03.48

NSSC-NE 11Ku, Claire Y42 1:03.50

NSSC-NE 11Christopher, Mairead M43 1:03.98

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea44 1:04.97

NSSC-NE 10Hang, Elisabeth M45 1:07.92

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C46 1:08.30

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y47 1:08.36

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa48 1:08.41

UNAT  6Liu, Kate49 1:09.92

HAY-NE  8Czubyk, Kailey N50 1:11.72

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E51 1:14.19

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B52 1:14.70

SOLO-NE  8Sanborn, Miranda R53 1:18.59

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Hannah G--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Inzana, Vivie A--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Bruhm, Elise C--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Corrao, Anna M--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Davenport, Emmie J--- DQ

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Benowicz, Kaye E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D1 31.64

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y2 32.97

NSSC-NE 12Zaynagetdinova, Alina R3 33.56

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R4 34.51

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya5 35.13

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T6 37.02

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E7 38.55

NSSC-NE 12Berling, Caroline A8 40.33

HAY-NE 10Chen, Fiona Y9 40.47

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M10 41.71

MTSC-NE 10Xuan, Elizabeth Y11 42.69

NSSC-NE 11Smith, Kira A12 43.63

NSSC-NE 11Christopher, Mairead M13 48.63

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M14 49.89

NSSC-NE 10Hang, Elisabeth M15 50.42

NSSC-NE 10Romanik, Hailey G16 52.94

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A17 53.33

YMNT-NE  9McKinley, Elkin J18 56.33

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E19 58.09

YMNT-NE 10Trainor, Riley N20 59.58

HAY-NE  9Corrao, Anna M21 1:02.73

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y22 1:05.41

NSSC-NE  8Oswald, Clare E23 1:08.40

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C24 1:22.69

SOLO-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J25 1:27.33

SOLO-NE  8Davenport, Emmie J--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Gurge, Caroline E--- DQ

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 13Zhang, Alysa K1 2:15.20

31.16 34.35 34.0335.66

NSSC-NE 15Reynolds, Chloe E2 2:15.52

NSSC-NE 14Solis, Alexis V3 2:18.55

31.68 34.89 35.7636.22

NSSC-NE 17Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q4 2:20.71

32.05 34.45 36.4237.79

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R5 2:22.63

31.63 36.59 36.2238.19

HAY-NE 14Lockwood, Molly C6 2:23.38

34.45 36.16 34.9437.83

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Charlotte K7 2:25.91

32.61 37.38 37.2538.67

NSSC-NE 14Traill, Kaylee A8 2:28.33

33.81 37.41 38.1438.97

NSSC-NE 16Schroeder, Natalie E9 2:28.59

34.24 37.68 38.6338.04

HAY-NE 16Cheuvront, Jenna P10 2:32.68

36.02 39.36 37.5839.72

HAY-NE 16Silva, Lethicia D11 2:32.94

35.48 39.12 38.0940.25

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E12 2:34.53

36.04 38.80 39.1840.51

HAY-NE 14Bertumen, Darrah E13 2:35.08

35.75 39.70 39.1840.45

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L14 2:44.69

36.56 41.44 42.4944.20

NSSC-NE 13Zhou, Emma Y15 2:47.46

36.84 45.40

HAY-NE 15Dalton, Caroline E16 2:51.05

39.32 44.40 42.2345.10

NSSC-NE 13Owens, Ren E17 3:06.71

38.96 46.04 50.9750.74

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q1 2:33.31

35.73 38.28 40.2839.02

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E2 2:38.52

38.16 39.21 39.9741.18

HAY-NE 14Lockwood, Molly C3 2:42.53

39.08 41.72 39.4642.27

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Charlotte K4 2:44.45

38.47 42.31 40.6443.03

NSSC-NE 16Schroeder, Natalie E5 2:48.22

NSSC-NE 15Reynolds, Chloe E6 2:50.26

41.31 43.86 41.7143.38

NSSC-NE 14Traill, Kaylee A7 2:52.93

40.99 43.01 1:28.93

HAY-NE 14Bertumen, Darrah E8 2:59.26

42.54 44.44 45.7946.49

NSSC-NE 13Zhou, Emma Y9 3:01.24

46.3747.29

HAY-NE 15Dalton, Caroline E10 3:02.52

43.57 45.84 46.2046.91

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E11 3:03.31

43.59 46.84 44.5448.34

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L12 3:29.90

49.86 54.42 52.9152.71

NSSC-NE 13Owens, Ren E13 3:35.10

1:52.96

NSSC-NE 15Talekar, Siddhi R--- DQ

47.15

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Solis, Alexis V1 2:51.77

37.70 43.11 45.1645.80

NSSC-NE 14Traill, Kaylee A2 2:56.10

40.57 43.96 46.5245.05

HAY-NE 16Silva, Lethicia D3 3:00.35

41.63 46.51 46.1146.10

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R4 3:22.34

46.19 51.50 51.6952.96

HAY-NE 16Cheuvront, Jenna P5 3:30.85

47.97 54.54 53.3355.01

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E6 3:33.56

49.23 54.42 53.8656.05

NSSC-NE 15Talekar, Siddhi R7 3:41.90

48.49 56.06 58.1459.21

NSSC-NE 13Zhou, Emma Y8 3:57.76

53.36 59.55 1:02.321:02.53

HAY-NE 13Dabare, Nicolette P--- DQ

51.21 55.30 56.9756.16

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 13Zhang, Alysa K1 2:48.36

36.75 42.49 45.2043.92

NSSC-NE 17Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q2 2:59.98

34.63 44.28 51.3649.71

HAY-NE 15Dalton, Caroline E3 3:19.32

44.28 51.39 51.5452.11

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 13Zhang, Alysa K1 2:38.97

33.32 43.55 34.5247.58

NSSC-NE 17Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q2 2:44.31

33.50 41.16 36.8952.76

NSSC-NE 16Schroeder, Natalie E3 2:44.88

34.31 43.36 36.8450.37
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2022 NE NSSC May 8 Specialty - 5/8/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0508NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM)

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R4 2:45.21

35.02 39.97 35.4154.81

NSSC-NE 14Solis, Alexis V5 2:45.78

38.67 43.49 38.6544.97

NSSC-NE 14Traill, Kaylee A6 2:46.06

39.87 43.38 37.2045.61

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E7 2:46.26

37.40 42.35 35.2951.22

NSSC-NE 15Reynolds, Chloe E8 2:46.59

33.2350.54

HAY-NE 14Lockwood, Molly C9 2:46.65

37.44 41.29 35.5352.39

HAY-NE 16Silva, Lethicia D10 2:46.84

37.89 45.08 38.0845.79

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Charlotte K11 2:56.09

37.76 45.32 37.3355.68

HAY-NE 14Bertumen, Darrah E12 2:57.65

39.38 44.01 39.1155.15

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E13 2:58.08

40.19 45.88 36.1755.84

NSSC-NE 13Zhou, Emma Y14 3:13.58

42.54 44.60 44.411:02.03

HAY-NE 15Dalton, Caroline E15 3:13.94

44.78 45.91 44.8658.39

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L16 3:19.26

43.69 53.63 44.5057.44

NSSC-NE 13Owens, Ren E17 3:37.23

51.42 54.35 53.2358.23

NSSC-NE 15Talekar, Siddhi R--- DQ

47.48 54.04 58.62

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 26.39

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F2 28.25

NSSC-NE 11Dinovski, Simon M3 29.58

YMNT-NE 12Anand, Rishabh4 31.06

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H5 31.57

MTSC-NE 12Wu, Benjamin F6 32.14

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q7 32.19

HAY-NE 11Bedre, Shaurya8 32.24

NSSC-NE 12Githinji, Joshua M9 32.66

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, James S10 33.00

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z11 33.04

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A12 33.66

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinov, Mark R13 34.03

NSSC-NE 12Comeau, Bodhi P14 34.99

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S15 35.14

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan16 35.33

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W17 35.41

NSSC-NE 12Garland, Liam C18 35.69

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A19 35.91

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K20 36.29

SOLO-NE 12King, Monty S21 36.80

NSSC-NE 10Carr, Zach H22 36.97

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan H23 37.11

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H24 37.76

HAY-NE 12Jhamb, Ranvir25 38.30

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M26 38.52

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K27 39.84

HAY-NE  9Tong, Aaron R28 40.61

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A29 41.00

NSSC-NE 11Aloi, Sean A30 41.20

NSSC-NE 10Fourcade, Ulysse A31 42.49

NSSC-NE 12Ostrosky, Matthew R32 43.04

NSSC-NE  9Su, Aidan R33 43.05

NSSC-NE  9Roberts, Arwyn G34 43.63

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J35 46.08

HAY-NE 11Foster, Everett J36 46.26

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S37 46.99

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z38 47.93

NSSC-NE  9Srivatsan, Harnan39 48.16

NSSC-NE  9Zhu, Michael C40 48.21

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C41 48.54

NSSC-NE  9Joshi, Adarsh42 49.11

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H43 50.41

NSSC-NE 11Fitch, Teddy A44 52.43

SOLO-NE 10O'Connell, Jack J45 52.80

NSSC-NE 11Majumdar, Rajdeep N46 52.87

NSSC-NE  9Epperson, Emmett T47 55.99

NSSC-NE  6Polansky, Max R48 59.27

NSSC-NE 10Buendia, Marcelo S49 59.64

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 30.19

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F2 33.82

HAY-NE 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L3 35.27

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E4 36.10

NSSC-NE 11Dinovski, Simon M5 36.19

MTSC-NE 12Wu, Benjamin F6 37.04

YMNT-NE 12Anand, Rishabh7 37.68

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z8 38.75

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan9 38.97

HAY-NE 11Bedre, Shaurya10 39.27

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q11 39.52

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn12 39.88

SOLO-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T13 40.30

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z14 40.34

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K15 43.00

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S16 43.02

NSSC-NE 12Garland, Liam C17 43.16

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A18 43.46

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W19 43.82

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K20 44.10

MTSC-NE 12Jin, Cary21 44.14

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A22 44.19

HAY-NE 11Ma, Chinling J23 44.88

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H24 44.93

HAY-NE 12Jhamb, Ranvir25 45.32

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M26 45.82

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan H27 45.98

NSSC-NE 12Comeau, Bodhi P28 46.22

SOLO-NE 12King, Monty S29 47.00

NSSC-NE 12Githinji, Joshua M30 47.42

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H31 48.62

NSSC-NE  9Su, Aidan R32 49.39

NSSC-NE 10Fourcade, Ulysse A33 51.11

NSSC-NE  9Roberts, Arwyn G34 51.28

NSSC-NE 12Ostrosky, Matthew R35 53.36

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S36 53.98

NSSC-NE 10Buendia, Marcelo S37 54.24

NSSC-NE 11Aloi, Sean A38 54.87

NSSC-NE  9Joshi, Adarsh39 55.06

NSSC-NE  9Srivatsan, Harnan40 55.09

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C41 55.30

SOLO-NE 10O'Connell, Jack J42 58.14

HAY-NE 11Foster, Everett J43 58.27

NSSC-NE  9Epperson, Emmett T44 1:01.78

NSSC-NE 11Majumdar, Rajdeep N45 1:05.84

HAY-NE  9Tong, Aaron R--- DQ

NSSC-NE  6Polansky, Max R--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Collin J--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Fitch, Teddy A--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Zhu, Michael C--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 34.48

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D2 35.67

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q3 41.44

MTSC-NE 12Jin, Cary4 42.95

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A5 43.39

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z6 43.84

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn7 44.05

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R8 44.12

MTSC-NE 12Wu, Benjamin F9 44.81

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A10 45.55

NSSC-NE 12Githinji, Joshua M11 45.71

HAY-NE 11Bedre, Shaurya12 45.84

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H13 45.99

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan H14 46.40

HAY-NE 11Ma, Chinling J15 48.12

NSSC-NE 12Garland, Liam C16 49.27

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M17 49.39

HAY-NE  9Tong, Aaron R18 50.06

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K19 51.00

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z20 51.03

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan21 51.45

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S22 52.22

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W23 52.33

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H24 52.36

SOLO-NE 12King, Monty S25 53.72

HAY-NE 12Jhamb, Ranvir26 54.46

NSSC-NE 10Carr, Zach H27 54.78

NSSC-NE  9Roberts, Arwyn G28 56.51

SOLO-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T29 56.96
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2022 NE NSSC May 8 Specialty - 5/8/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0508NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K30 58.27

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z31 59.64

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S32 1:00.23

NSSC-NE  9Srivatsan, Harnan33 1:01.12

NSSC-NE  9Joshi, Adarsh34 1:01.14

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H35 1:02.72

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A36 1:04.89

HAY-NE 11Foster, Everett J37 1:08.20

SOLO-NE 10O'Connell, Jack J38 1:18.33

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Collin J--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Buendia, Marcelo S--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F1 31.71

HAY-NE 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L2 32.34

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinov, Mark R3 39.24

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H4 39.82

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A5 40.44

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q6 41.26

HAY-NE 11Ma, Chinling J7 42.69

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A8 43.73

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W9 44.57

NSSC-NE 10Carr, Zach H10 45.16

HAY-NE  9Tong, Aaron R11 53.14

NSSC-NE 12Garland, Liam C12 56.05

NSSC-NE  9Su, Aidan R13 57.22

NSSC-NE  9Roberts, Arwyn G14 58.72

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A15 1:01.91

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z16 1:06.80

NSSC-NE  9Joshi, Adarsh17 1:12.93

NSSC-NE 11Majumdar, Rajdeep N18 1:13.75

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 17Randall, Theo R1 1:46.46

24.60 26.74 27.6627.46

UNAT 16Murray, Nathaniel D2 1:56.92

26.73 29.13 30.2730.79

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D3 2:01.37

27.33 30.83 31.2231.99

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J4 2:05.40

29.15 31.57 32.2432.44

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H5 2:11.59

31.77 34.45 31.2534.12

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Emerson J6 2:12.01

29.90 32.66 34.7834.67

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine7 2:13.45

30.13 34.07 34.4634.79

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Alec E8 2:16.87

30.94 33.71 36.0136.21

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y9 2:18.66

31.54 35.30 35.9435.88

NSSC-NE 13Strazimiri, Lorenzo R10 2:18.94

30.36 34.76 36.6837.14

HAY-NE 14Bedre, Samarth11 2:19.27

31.84 35.14 35.7336.56

NSSC-NE 13Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J12 2:19.70

31.12 34.75 36.0937.74

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P13 2:22.62

31.21 36.12 37.0138.28

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Ethan J14 2:25.61

33.17 37.22 37.0038.22

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H15 2:25.96

33.01 36.31 37.7638.88

HAY-NE 13Murray, Patrick W16 2:26.95

34.35 37.03 36.8038.77

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Rhys P17 2:29.75

35.30 37.74 37.3639.35

NSSC-NE 13Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E18 2:29.89

31.28 37.14 40.5440.93

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A19 2:32.48

37.0040.37

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F20 2:35.42

35.76 39.69 38.1841.79

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason21 2:43.42

35.53 40.49 43.9843.42

NSSC-NE 13Vance, Jack H22 2:52.86

41.01 42.97 42.4146.47

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C23 2:54.75

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C24 3:12.84

38.78 49.30 54.5250.24

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 16Murray, Nathaniel D1 2:15.40

32.27 34.08 34.6034.45

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D2 2:16.78

32.21 35.67 31.9136.99

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine3 2:29.58

35.83 37.79 37.4338.53

HAY-NE 14Bedre, Samarth4 2:42.90

37.51 41.38 41.4342.58

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P5 2:48.05

37.94 41.81

HAY-NE 13Murray, Patrick W6 2:54.93

42.71 44.91 42.8044.51

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H7 2:59.77

42.18 45.00 44.8647.73

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A8 3:04.33

1:33.98

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F9 3:04.38

43.68 46.25 45.9348.52

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason10 3:23.74

44.87 2:38.87

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C11 3:28.78

46.07 52.09 55.0455.58

NSSC-NE 13Strazimiri, Lorenzo R--- DQ

39.08 43.01 43.8444.50

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 16Murray, Nathaniel D1 2:31.27

35.89 39.62 37.1538.61

NSSC-NE 16McDonnell, Flynn T2 2:42.30

36.13 41.87 42.0142.29

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H3 2:47.91

39.88 43.24 40.4044.39

NSSC-NE 13Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J4 2:53.31

38.66 44.06 44.5546.04

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Alec E5 2:54.30

37.94 43.71 46.2246.43

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Emerson J6 2:55.58

38.98 44.05 46.3146.24

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H7 3:07.40

41.77 48.33 48.7148.59

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y8 3:08.18

42.64 49.04 48.5847.92

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason9 3:08.35

42.48 48.03 48.1049.74

NSSC-NE 13Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E10 3:09.37

40.98 48.84 49.3650.19

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Rhys P11 3:10.33

43.67 47.73 47.6151.32

NSSC-NE 13Strazimiri, Lorenzo R12 3:14.86

42.14 49.30 51.7851.64

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A13 3:15.68

43.85 50.72 49.6351.48

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P14 3:18.40

43.10 51.34 52.9351.03

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C15 3:49.03

50.03 1:00.72 56.831:01.45

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J1 2:16.05

30.72 34.03 35.4935.81

NSSC-NE 16McDonnell, Flynn T2 2:17.29

30.22 35.33 35.5436.20

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P3 2:59.26

38.06 45.15 47.3348.72

HAY-NE 14Bedre, Samarth4 3:07.63

38.14 48.20 49.9351.36

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 17Randall, Theo R1 2:02.42

25.14 31.53 28.8936.86

UNAT 16Murray, Nathaniel D2 2:12.13

29.10 34.21 29.8239.00

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D3 2:21.97

29.79 36.76 32.1143.31

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J4 2:26.29

31.9046.43

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H5 2:28.87

32.75 39.00 32.9844.14
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2022 NE NSSC May 8 Specialty - 5/8/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0508NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Alec E6 2:34.07

35.44 37.86 34.1646.61

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y7 2:38.46

33.75 40.38 36.6147.72

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Emerson J8 2:38.65

38.65 39.87 34.5145.62

NSSC-NE 13Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J9 2:40.81

35.34 41.81 37.0946.57

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Ethan J10 2:46.69

39.07 42.84 36.3248.46

NSSC-NE 13Strazimiri, Lorenzo R11 2:50.48

36.64 43.63 37.2452.97

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P12 2:50.89

35.62 45.99 36.2453.04

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H13 2:51.52

39.79 45.92 38.2847.53

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Rhys P14 2:53.64

41.50 44.51 38.5649.07

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A15 2:55.97

39.26 46.01 38.0552.65

HAY-NE 13Murray, Patrick W16 2:57.43

40.71 43.98 37.3255.42

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F17 3:06.79

39.93 47.57 41.4857.81

HAY-NE 13Gupta, Shaanveer18 3:13.72

47.57 52.88 40.3752.90

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C19 3:15.29

44.55 42.57

NSSC-NE 13Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E--- DQ

38.32 46.38 43.1449.71

NSSC-NE 13Vance, Jack H--- DQ

50.52 54.68 44.6155.04

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea1 2:15.17

31.67 34.43 33.4535.62

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y2 2:19.17

32.17 35.73 34.8536.42

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R3 2:23.12

33.40 36.78 35.4837.46

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia4 2:23.88

32.40 37.50 36.2037.78

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R5 2:26.93

33.51 38.22 35.7239.48

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen6 2:27.83

33.26 37.73 37.3839.46

NSSC-NE 12Zaynagetdinova, Alina R7 2:28.13

32.88 37.64 38.5039.11

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R8 2:30.95

32.97 39.51 37.6340.84

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W9 2:32.94

34.32 38.55 37.9542.12

HAY-NE 10Chen, Fiona Y10 2:33.47

34.36 38.86 39.0741.18

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N11 2:35.01

34.35 39.55 40.1340.98

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya12 2:36.47

35.95 40.51 38.8341.18

NSSC-NE 12Usera, Sophia S13 2:40.52

36.75 40.27 39.3444.16

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y14 2:40.98

36.60 41.63 39.6743.08

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H15 2:42.37

37.19 41.46 40.7043.02

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J16 2:42.70

36.89 42.05 39.8743.89

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey17 2:42.75

36.13 40.86 41.7244.04

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M18 2:44.98

36.27 43.21 41.4444.06

NSSC-NE 12Berling, Caroline A19 2:45.32

37.00 41.81 43.5143.00

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I20 2:48.54

36.37 43.78 44.1744.22

NSSC-NE 10Hang, Elisabeth M21 2:49.51

1:23.05 45.06 41.40

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet22 2:53.97

37.57 44.52 46.1145.77

NSSC-NE  9Garland, Addison C23 2:58.24

41.33 45.00 44.9946.92

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline24 3:06.65

41.88 48.57 46.1650.04

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A25 3:08.48

40.11 50.44 46.5351.40

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Molly T26 3:08.53

40.71 47.66 48.9751.19

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A27 3:09.99

1:33.92 51.56 44.51

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M28 3:12.15

45.51 49.25 48.0949.30

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Charlotte M29 3:16.13

44.04 51.45 48.4152.23

NSSC-NE 10Gamelli, Francesca E30 3:19.11

44.00 50.87 51.8552.39

NSSC-NE 10Chirco, Josie A31 3:23.37

44.22 53.91 51.1954.05

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C32 3:23.99

43.71 1:47.93 52.35

NSSC-NE 11Christopher, Mairead M33 3:28.99

43.39 52.71 57.7255.17

NSSC-NE 11King, Megan N34 3:31.64

47.95 53.09 54.5156.09

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V35 3:32.34

44.95 55.12 54.9957.28

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E36 3:33.15

46.56 53.40 55.9957.20

NSSC-NE 10Sullivan, Sophie L37 3:33.28

2:39.44 53.93

NSSC-NE  8Oswald, Clare E38 3:37.20

1:40.36 1:00.50 56.34

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa39 3:38.63

49.02 57.51 1:52.10

NSSC-NE 11Ku, Claire Y40 3:49.01

1:54.59 59.75 54.67

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z41 3:57.73

53.77 1:00.61 1:00.871:02.48

UNAT  6Liu, Kate42 4:39.93

1:06.34 1:13.74 2:19.85

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea--- DQ

2:59.09 59.12

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 1:59.57

27.92 30.25 30.5130.89

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D2 2:17.60

31.06 34.96 33.6937.89

HAY-NE 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L3 2:17.70

31.64 35.67 34.4035.99

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E4 2:18.83

32.17 34.55 34.7537.36

NSSC-NE 11Dinovski, Simon M5 2:20.21

31.67 35.95 35.3137.28

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q6 2:31.82

34.79 39.17 36.8341.03

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z7 2:33.88

34.76 39.68 39.4140.03

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R8 2:34.27

33.52 38.92 40.9540.88

HAY-NE 11Bedre, Shaurya9 2:35.41

35.98 40.62 37.7441.07

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, James S10 2:37.40

37.14 40.11 39.0241.13

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinov, Mark R11 2:38.17

36.17 40.64 38.8842.48

MTSC-NE 12Wu, Benjamin F12 2:40.45

33.43 39.88 43.7043.44

MTSC-NE 12Jin, Cary13 2:41.42

37.84 42.34 37.7543.49

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn14 2:41.60

35.15 41.80 41.5843.07

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z15 2:42.59

35.87 41.68 40.4544.59

YMNT-NE 12Anand, Rishabh16 2:44.55

37.23 42.96 39.9244.44

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan17 2:48.27

36.99 43.27 43.2044.81

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S18 2:51.04

38.61 44.32 42.2845.83

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K19 2:56.22

38.24 47.22 42.4348.33

NSSC-NE 12Comeau, Bodhi P20 2:56.42

37.93 42.11 47.3349.05

HAY-NE 12Jhamb, Ranvir21 2:57.55

39.66 47.27 43.2547.37

HAY-NE 11Ma, Chinling J22 2:59.14

39.48 46.12 46.1147.43
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2022 NE NSSC May 8 Specialty - 5/8/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0508NSSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free)

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan H23 3:02.62

40.02 46.50

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M24 3:12.73

40.51 50.43 49.7852.01

SOLO-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T25 3:19.69

43.01 53.14 48.3055.24

NSSC-NE 12Ostrosky, Matthew R26 3:21.92

43.27 52.92 54.5651.17

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K27 3:22.04

42.73 54.02 50.1255.17

NSSC-NE 10Fourcade, Ulysse A28 3:27.07

46.15 52.42 54.3454.16

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A29 3:27.15

50.6557.26

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S30 3:35.55

48.87 56.12 53.3857.18

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J31 3:36.51

48.27 54.81 55.4457.99

NSSC-NE 11Aloi, Sean A32 3:42.16

44.18 1:06.89 1:51.09

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C33 3:44.68

50.08 55.79 59.6859.13

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H34 3:56.46

SOLO-NE 10O'Connell, Jack J35 4:30.13

2:28.00

NSSC-NE  9Zhu, Michael C--- DQ

47.88 59.65

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea1 2:32.18

36.10 39.08 37.6039.40

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y2 2:34.40

36.70 39.59 38.2639.85

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R3 2:39.04

38.08 40.27 39.6341.06

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N4 2:42.98

38.55 41.82 39.9342.68

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia5 2:43.00

37.80 42.09 40.1242.99

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen6 2:47.57

39.72 42.28 42.5942.98

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R7 2:49.52

40.09 43.97 1:25.46

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R8 2:52.14

40.75 44.79 41.8544.75

NSSC-NE 12Zaynagetdinova, Alina R9 2:53.17

40.46 43.55 43.5845.58

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey10 2:59.44

40.84 46.31 45.3646.93

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H11 2:59.45

40.90 45.04 45.3348.18

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W12 3:00.71

NSSC-NE 12Usera, Sophia S13 3:04.09

44.55 48.33 44.6346.58

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P14 3:44.42

51.42 56.59 56.151:00.26

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D1 2:47.90

39.83 43.63 39.9744.47

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E2 2:48.09

39.58 42.90 41.8743.74

MTSC-NE 12Wu, Benjamin F3 2:54.50

40.70 45.30 42.2846.22

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H4 2:57.95

42.14 44.86 45.6845.27

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn5 3:01.52

42.06 46.46 46.1446.86

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, James S6 3:01.87

43.03 47.28 43.8747.69

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R7 3:10.36

45.30 48.30 48.2648.50

MTSC-NE 12Jin, Cary8 3:18.07

46.84 49.65 50.8350.75

SOLO-NE 12King, Monty S9 3:35.83

49.60 56.08 52.9057.25

NSSC-NE 10Carr, Zach H10 3:47.12

1:57.50

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D1 2:37.93

36.37 41.81 34.8944.86

HAY-NE 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L2 2:38.74

35.01 40.94 33.7249.07

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z3 2:55.91

39.30 45.37 37.5553.69

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn4 2:58.77

41.05 44.10 40.7552.87

MTSC-NE 12Wu, Benjamin F5 3:00.44

42.66 44.76 40.3652.66

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinov, Mark R6 3:04.72

41.76 48.73 40.9253.31

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R7 3:06.00

45.26 47.16 40.1653.42

MTSC-NE 12Jin, Cary8 3:06.75

45.51 46.02 41.9953.23

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z9 3:10.56

43.81 45.31 42.1859.26

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S10 3:11.73

45.36 47.71 42.0056.66

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan11 3:15.52

45.38 46.49 43.531:00.12

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan H12 3:19.67

45.3355.08

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H13 3:20.43

44.17 50.22 48.8857.16

NSSC-NE 12Comeau, Bodhi P14 3:21.49

45.6158.01

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K15 3:43.93

52.78 50.41

SOLO-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T16 3:53.25

56.61 53.00 54.061:09.58

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H17 4:02.51

1:06.82 59.65 54.331:01.71

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S18 4:08.84

1:01.84 59.52 54.351:13.13

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M--- DQ

49.381:03.75

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, James S--- DQ

50.03 48.91 41.061:01.80

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A--- DQ

1:01.88 1:04.81 50.631:00.36

NSSC-NE 12Ostrosky, Matthew R--- DQ

1:09.92 59.26 55.481:11.81

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C--- DQ

2:12.37

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea1 2:32.30

33.75 38.42 34.1645.97

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y2 2:35.00

35.99 38.24 34.5946.18

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D3 2:42.66

35.86 41.29 33.1352.38

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia4 2:44.15

37.48 41.08 35.4650.13

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen5 2:44.52

37.30 43.19 38.8745.16

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R6 2:45.78

37.92 40.35 36.0151.50

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N7 2:49.45

34.85 41.83 38.3954.38

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R8 2:51.11

37.80 45.15 37.4150.75

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya9 2:52.84

38.14 44.74 38.6251.34

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey10 2:54.48

38.76 42.90 40.2552.57

HAY-NE 10Chen, Fiona Y11 2:59.65

43.41 1:36.20 40.04

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y12 3:02.20

44.12 44.41 40.4653.21

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H13 3:02.66

42.63 46.36 39.8453.83

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T14 3:02.90

40.52 43.58 43.0555.75

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W15 3:03.66

40.93 48.10 40.6553.98

NSSC-NE 12Usera, Sophia S16 3:07.53

2:26.86 40.67

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J17 3:07.91

44.15 45.61 40.1657.99

NSSC-NE 12Berling, Caroline A18 3:09.44

41.8954.73
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Results
(Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM)

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M19 3:10.01

45.46 49.20 42.3253.03

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet20 3:12.14

43.84 50.82 41.8955.59

MTSC-NE 10Xuan, Elizabeth Y21 3:18.16

47.33 52.92 43.6054.31

UNAT 12Ryan, Eloise J22 3:28.53

50.93 51.94 46.9458.72

NSSC-NE  9Garland, Addison C23 3:30.02

51.69 53.59 44.051:00.69

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline24 3:31.49

53.49 53.16 47.2857.56

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Molly T25 3:36.40

53.95 56.60 47.6158.24

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M26 3:38.68

52.10 57.24 44.671:04.67

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Charlotte M27 3:38.80

51.13 55.18 49.801:02.69

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana28 3:44.99

55.77 56.38 50.721:02.12

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A29 3:52.78

51.59 53.76 46.961:20.47

NSSC-NE 10Gamelli, Francesca E30 3:56.19

56.37 57.60 53.891:08.33

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E31 4:00.16

57.78 1:00.55 55.521:06.31

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V32 4:03.79

1:00.77 1:03.16 52.811:07.05

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa33 4:14.58

1:01.06 1:02.61 55.021:15.89

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z34 4:18.23

1:03.03 1:08.85 58.521:07.83

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea--- DQ

58.541:11.98

HAY-NE  9Corrao, Anna M--- DQ

1:04.02 57.77


